



Cabidlanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

Bid Number: B-25-0100
Date: 04/03/2025
Page: 1 of 3

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	10.0	btl/s	247 AZ Insecticide 250ml Lambda-cyhalothrin:Class 3A Insecticide Thiamethoxam: Class 4A Insecticide for Drone Use on Rice Crop	1,100.00	11,000.00		
2	6.0	btl/s	5SC systemic 250ml Insecticide containing Chlorantraniliprole powered by Rynaxypyr for Drone Use on Rice Crop	1,320.00	7,920.00		
3	30.0	pack	75 WG 12g/pack dual active broad spectrum systemic fungicide, 500g/kg Tebuconazole-250g/kg Trifloxystrobin, 250g/kg inert ingredient for Drone Use on Rice Crop	88.00	2,640.00		
4	5.0	bag/s	Ammonium Phosphate (16-20-0)(50kg/bag)	1,485.00	7,425.00		
5	5.0	bag/s	Ammonium Sulfate Fertilizer (21-0-0-12s (50kg/bag)	1,155.00	5,775.00		
6	10.0	bag/s	Complete Fertilizer 16-16-16 (50kg/bag)	2,948.00	29,480.00		
7	4.0	bag/s	Di-Ammonium Phosphate fertilizer (18-46-0)(50 kg/bag)	3,850.00	15,400.00		
8	130.0	bag/s	Dolomite (25kg/bag)	528.00	68,640.00		
9	500.0	pc/s	Empty Sacks - big (75-80kg)	25.00	12,500.00		
10	700.0	pc/s	Empty Sacks - small (50kg)	20.00	14,000.00		
11	100.0	pc/s	Empty Sacks, New 50kg. Capacity	31.00	3,100.00		
12	130.0	kg/s	Foliar Fertilizer (20-20-20) (1 kl/box)	564.00	73,320.00		
			SUB-TOTAL		251,200.00		

Purpose: FOR THE USE OF PAGRO (CCAM-HVCDP,ORGANIC, CORN, CASSAVA & RICE PRODUCTION SUPPORT PROGRAM)-(2ND QUARTER)
Delivery: PGSO WAREHOUSE
Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS



Cabidlanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

Bid Number: B-25-0100
Date: 04/03/2025
Page: 2 of 3

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
13	15.0	btl/s	Herbicide (24D Amine 400g/L SI)	319.00	4,785.00		
14	16.0	gal/s	Herbicide (Glyphosate 48SL 480g/L SL)	1,375.00	22,000.00		
15	10.0	btl/s	Imidacloprid and beta-cyfluthrin OD 300 (100ml/btl)	517.00	5,170.00		
16	8.0	btl/s	Insecticide (DECIS EC25) 1000ml	990.00	7,920.00		
17	14.0	ltr/s	Insecticide (Malathion 50g/L EC)	605.00	8,470.00		
18	20.0	kg/s	Kocide	2,200.00	44,000.00		
19	15.0	pc/s	Lagaraw (Likong)	429.00	6,435.00		
20	15.0	bag/s	Muriate of Potash (0-0-60) (50kg/bag	1,540.00	23,100.00		
21	30.0	bag	Organic Phosphate Fertilizer and Soil Conditioner 20kg/bag	990.00	29,700.00		
22	96.0	pc/s	Plastic Bag (16' x 30' x .003)	20.00	1,920.00		
23	30.0	pc/s	Plastic Crates Dimension: O.D : 650(L) x 450(B) x 485(H) MM I.D : 615(L) x 405(B) x 468(H) MM Capacity: 120 LTR	880.00	26,400.00		
24	73.0	pc/s	Pruning Shear (HD) Specifications: Size: 8.5" (220mm) Blade Material: 55# Carbon Steel with Teflon Coating Handle Material: PP with TPR Grip Frame: Full Metal	330.00	24,090.00		
25	10.0	btl/s	Pyraxalt Active 250ml 106 SC Insecticide Triflumenzopyrim 106g/L For Drone Use on Rice Crop	2,860.00	28,600.00		

Purpose:	FOR THE USE OF PAGRO (CCAM-HVCDP,ORGANIC, CORN, CASSAVA & RICE PRODUCTION SUPPORT PROGRAM)-(2ND QUARTER)
Delivery:	PGSO WAREHOUSE
Period of Delivery:	10 DAYS



Cabidianan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

Bid Number: B-25-0100
Date: 04/03/2025
Page: 3 of 3

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
26	108.0	pc/s	Seedling Tray Color: Black or any color available Weight: 550 to 600 grams Nut Size: 12 to 16 cm	165.00	17,820.00		
27	10.0	roll/s	Trellis net 7" x 7" x 2.4m x 100m all-around vegetable trellis net for supporting vine crops	1,320.00	13,200.00		
28	2.0	roll/s	UltraViolet Protected Cellophane 2 x 90meter/roll	13,266.00	26,532.00		
29	5.0	bag/s	Urea (46-0-0) Fertilizer (50kg/bag)	1,705.00	8,525.00		
30	270.0	sachet	Zinc Phosphide (Rodenticide) 10 grams/sachet	37.00	9,990.00		
			TOTAL/LOT		559,857.00		

Purpose: FOR THE USE OF PAGRO (CCAM-HVCDP,ORGANIC, CORN, CASSAVA & RICE PRODUCTION SUPPORT PROGRAM)-(2ND QUARTER)
Delivery: PGSO WAREHOUSE
Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS